

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1780 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

NAKTU KUMBLE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)  
(With office report )

Date: 02/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Appellant to file additional documents before 16<sup>th</sup> March,  
2012, thereafter Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar